



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ MAT.APP.(F.C.) 109/2022

MEENAKSHI BATRAAppellant

Through: Ms. Aashna Talwar and Ms. Purva
Dua, Advocates.

versus

VIJAY KUMAR BATRARespondent

Through: Mr. Rahul Bhaskar, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

03.03.2025

%

No time left.

List on 14.05.2025.

REKHA PALLI, J

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

MARCH 3, 2025

Sc/pr